UNITEDUNITEDUNITEDUNITED Appraisal And Management Pte Ltd

Motor Vehicle Appraiser and Insurance Loss Adjuster

No. 10 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-75 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singaore 415874

Handphone No. : +65 9146 1186     Email : united.appraisal@live.com.sg

SGD 769.00

SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY NINE ONLY.

Total SGD 769.00

Our ref. : UAM22.06.32-AK-STP-JSS-SMN4433E

Date :

Tng Ghee Beng

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

Re : Third Party Claim For Vehicle Registration No.

We refer to your instruction to appraise the above-mentioned vehicle on

A static inspection was carried out and our report is enclosed for your perusal.